May 21 2024 (17:53) India Rail Info 1

Deccan Express/11008 - Exp - CR
TGN/Talegaon to KYN/Kalyan Junction
1h 50m - 104 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 15:15 4,6 (1 0 24 |560 [CR
2 |SVIR |Shivajinagar 15:21 15:23 2m |1 |1 2 43 |550 |CR
3 |KK Khadki 15:28 15:30 2m |2 |1 6 67 |660 [CR
4 |TGN [Talegaon 15:55 15:57 2m (2 |1 34 |68 621 |CR
5 |LNL |Lonavla 16:23 16:25 2m (2 |1 64 |45 (623 |CR
6 |KAD |Khandala 16:30 16:31 m |3 |1 67 |34 |545 |CR
7 KJT Karjat Junction 17:14 17:15 Tm |2 |1 92 87 (52 |CR
8 |KYN (Kalyan junction 17:47 17:50 3m |7 |1 138 (89 |9 |[CR
9 |TNA |Thane 18:08 18:10 2m |6 |1 158 |52 |7 |CR
10 |DR Dadar Central 18:38 18:40 2m |12 |1 183 |22 |7 |CR
11 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 19:05 8 |1 192 |- 14 |[CR

May 21 2024 (17:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



